
First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sprout 0.00 0 0NQNeilson 0.002 08056 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jameson 45.20 10 2NQConstantine 0.008 16058 -8 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Brigitta 0.00 0 0ABSLeonard 0.001 08123 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bean 47.92 12 0NQShulman 0.005 12033 -12 0

Minka 51.30 16 44NQIngis 0.004 12035 28 05,5,6,8,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pink 37.10 21 57QLaufenberg 0.007 16042 55 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

Molly 49.51 14 2NQColeman-Rosa 0.006 16044 -12 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Romeo 32.26 01 63QAndrews 0.0010 20046 63 03,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Yami 29.24 0 5NQWilhelmy 0.0012 20337 5 05

Jade 0.00 0 0ABSTrippett 0.0011 20341 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dreamer 37.68 51 57QDoerer 0.0013 24053 52 02,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Darla 23.11 01 69QMcCay 0.001 12155 69 05,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Daisy 41.53 6 5NQEvans 0.003 16045 -1 05

Finn 0.00 0 0NQBruno 0.002 16314 0 0

Jolene 0.00 0 0ABSMorgan 0.004 16174 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Luna 31.78 01 69QEverett 0.008 20016 69 05,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Henry 35.00 3 47NQDiIorio 0.007 20048 44 04,4,5,6,8,20

Riley 0.00 0 0ABSMcGuigan 0.006 20335 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Magnus 23.43 0 3NQKolb 0.009 24019 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sadie 28.08 01 63QGregory 0.005 12310 63 03,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Maven 31.49 01 72QRhyshek 0.0026 20325 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Champ 29.02 02 64QMarden 0.0028 20320 64 04,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Tek 33.82 13 61QBennett 0.0029 20051 60 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Freddy 0.00 0 0ABSLackey 0.0027 20321 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Garth 33.04 1 3NQHanna 0.0034 24344 2 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Madyson 36.11 11 80QRissmiller 0.003 12139 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luc 37.90 22 78QWeintrub 0.002 12149 76 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kal-El 32.42 03 73QGagnon 0.004 12308 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Poof 34.65 01 80QFeldman 0.0010 16198 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Vu 35.64 02 80QVisco 0.009 16205 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rip 34.71 03 71QSharp 0.0013 16185 71 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Zelly 30.68 04 62QWaddell 0.0012 16196 62 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Lettie 36.21 1 0NQAndrews 0.0011 16172 -1 0

Si 0.00 0 0NQVisco 0.0014 16173 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tag 30.20 01 80QLechner 0.0025 20213 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lacy 28.10 02 79QDauer 0.0024 20214 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mel 33.97 13 80QLackey 0.0020 20238 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 29.57 04 74QMinnella 0.0021 20237 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 32.01 0 72QColes 0.0020 20242 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Asher 22.93 0 63QScagnelli 0.0018 20333 63 03,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Phil 26.66 0 0NQSalerno 0.0023 20223 0 0

Savannah 25.26 0 0NQSchmitter 0.0022 20232 0 0

Charlee 24.66 0 0NQKraeuter 0.0019 20248 0 0

Rona 36.00 4 55NQSchowalter 0.0017 20342 51 04,2,3,4,5,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jack 33.75 11 66QDiIorio 0.0031 24282 65 05,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Banter 32.22 0 2NQHooper 0.0032 24277 2 02

Strike 0.00 0 0ABSFord 0.0033 24273 0 0

Karizma 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.0030 24284 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Enzo 29.35 01 80QSeidel 0.0035 24C350 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Frankie 0.00 0 0ABSSaraceni 0.003 12025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Silhouette 0.00 0 0NQByron 0.009 20031 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sam 38.10 31 65QFranceschini 0.005 20030 62 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Radiance 30.40 01 80QGagnon 0.001 08068 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Izzy 28.74 01 66QRhyshek 0.007 16092 66 05,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Brady 31.34 02 64QRies 0.008 16090 64 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Taya 0.00 0 0ABSAndrews 0.006 16081 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 33.90 01 73QReinhard 0.0015 20099 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 37.89 22 71QDiaz 0.0016 20094 69 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
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